SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 1
ON Self-drilling screws
The special drill bit shape designed to provide quick and trouble-free installation in me
tal constructions made from hot rolled sections
Approvals and Reports
• ETA-13/0203
• UKTA-22/6370
According to colorsystems:
RAL
Product information
1. Screw must be installed at 90 degrees to substrate.
2. Magnetic driver must be used.
3. Lowest torque setting on impact screwdriver to start.
4. Reduce speed when the washer starts to deform.
5. Use a cordless Impact screwdriver. Note: Never use a power drill.
6. For installation please use screwdriver of load capacity 1600 - 2000 rpm with regulated trogue.
Installation guide
Features and benefits
• Coloured polyester protective coating with
a thickness of 45-50 um (RAL, NCS, RR), provi
des additional protection against corrosion. Va
rious colours available to suit all metal sheet
variants. UV stabilizers ensure colour quality
over a long period of use.
• Hardened surface of the thread (flexible core).
Corrosion resistant zinc coating of thickness not
less than 12 um. The shape of the thread and its
height is closely related to the intended use of
self drilling fixing into steel construction.
• Self vulcanizing EPDM washer. Temperature
and UV resistant. The special shape of the wa
sher ensures proper seating of the sealing ma
terial on the outer cladding material fixture
which guarantees a proper seal.
• The drill bit is designed to provide quick and
trouble-free installation in the steel. Sharp point
of the drill prevents movement of the surface of
the fixture.
Applications
• For fixing: Supporting and clad
ding metal sheet to steel struc
tures on facades or flat roof con
struction
Base materials
Approved for use in:
• Structural Steel
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thick
ness with
washer
Max. thick
ness without
washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø5.5
ON-55032 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 -
ON-55038 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 -
ON-55050 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 -
ON-55032T 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 -
ON-55038T 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 -
ON-55050T 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 -
ON-55032T19 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 -
ON-55038T19 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 -
ON-55032T3011 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 3011
ON-55032T5010 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 5011
ON-55032T6020 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6020
ON-55032T7035 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7035
ON-55032T8017 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 8017
ON-55032T9002 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 9002
ON-55032T9005 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 9005
ON-55032T9006 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 9006
ON-55032T9010 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 9010
ON-55038T5010 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 5010
ON-55038T7024 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 7024
ON-55038T8017 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 8017
ON-55038T9002 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 9002
ON-55038T9006 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 9006
ON-55038T9010 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 9010
ON-55032T015 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 15
ON-55032T1002 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1002
ON-55032T1003 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1003
ON-55032T1004 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1004
ON-55032T1013 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1013
ON-55032T1014 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1014
ON-55032T1015 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1015
ON-55032T1016 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1016
ON-55032T1017 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1017
ON-55032T1018 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1018
ON-55032T1021 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1021
ON-55032T1024 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 1024
ON-55032T199002 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 9002
ON-55032T3000 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 3000
ON-55032T3003 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 3003
ON-55032T3005 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 3005
ON-55032T3009 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 3009
ON-55032T3012 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 3012
ON-55032T3013 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 3013
ON-55032T3016 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 3016
ON-55032T5002 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 5002
ON-55032T5005 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 5005
ON-55032T5008 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 5008
ON-55032T5009 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 5009
ON-55032T5012 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 5012
ON-55032T5015 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 5015
ON-55032T5021 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 8017
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 3
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thick
ness with
washer
Max. thick
ness without
washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø5.5
ON-55032T6002 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6002
ON-55032T6003 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6003
ON-55032T6005 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6005
ON-55032T6006 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6006
ON-55032T6009 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6009
ON-55032T6011 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6011
ON-55032T6018 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6018
ON-55032T6021 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6021
ON-55032T6025 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6025
ON-55032T6029 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 6029
ON-55032T7000 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7000
ON-55032T7001 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7001
ON-55032T7004 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7004
ON-55032T7005 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7005
ON-55032T7006 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7006
ON-55032T7011 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7011
ON-55032T7016 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7016
ON-55032T7022 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7022
ON-55032T7024 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7024
ON-55032T7037 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7037
ON-55032T7043 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7043
ON-55032T7044 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7044
ON-55032T7046 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7046
ON-55032T7047 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 7047
ON-55032T8004 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 8004
ON-55032T8012 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 8012
ON-55032T8014 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 8014
ON-55032T8016 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 8016
ON-55032T8019 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 8019
ON-55032T8023 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 8023
ON-55032T9003 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 9003
ON-55032T9007 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 9007
ON-55032TRR763 5.5 32 8 9 12 12 16, 19 -
ON-55038A9011 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 9011
ON-55038T1001 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 1001
ON-55038T1002 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 1002
ON-55038T1015 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 1015
ON-55038T1017 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 1017
ON-55038T1021 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 1021
ON-55038T2012 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 2012
ON-55038T3000 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 3000
ON-55038T3005 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 3005
ON-55038T3009 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 3009
ON-55038T3011 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 3011
ON-55038T3016 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 3016
ON-55038T5002 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 5002
ON-55038T5005 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 5005
ON-55038T5008 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 5008
ON-55038T5012 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 5012
ON-55038T5021 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 5021
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 4
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw Fixture
Max. drilling
thickness
Washer size
RAL Colour
Diameter Length Head size
Max. thick
ness with
washer
Max. thick
ness without
washer
d l S t
fix
[mm]
Ø5.5
ON-55038T6002 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 6002
ON-55038T6003 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 6003
ON-55038T6005 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 6005
ON-55038T6011 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 6011
ON-55038T6020 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 6020
ON-55038T6021 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 6021
ON-55038T6025 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 6025
ON-55038T6029 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 6029
ON-55038T7000 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 7000
ON-55038T7004 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 7004
ON-55038T7011 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 7011
ON-55038T7015 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 7015
ON-55038T7016 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 7016
ON-55038T7022 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 7022
ON-55038T7035 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 7035
ON-55038T7037 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 7037
ON-55038T7047 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 7047
ON-55038T8004 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 8004
ON-55038T8012 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 8012
ON-55038T8014 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 8014
ON-55038T8016 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 8016
ON-55038T8019 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 8019
ON-55038T8023 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 8023
ON-55038T9005 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 9005
ON-55038T9007 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 9007
ON-55038T9018 5.5 38 8 15 18 12 16, 19 9018
ON-55050T1015 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 1015
ON-55050T5002 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 5002
ON-55050T5008 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 5008
ON-55050T5010 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 5010
ON-55050T6011 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 6011
ON-55050T7012 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 7012
ON-55050T7015 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 7015
ON-55050T7016 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 7016
ON-55050T7022 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 7022
ON-55050T7024 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 7024
ON-55050T7035 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 7035
ON-55050T8004 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 8004
ON-55050T8012 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 8012
ON-55050T8017 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 8017
ON-55050T9002 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 9002
ON-55050T9005 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 9005
ON-55050T9006 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 9006
ON-55050T9010 5.5 50 8 27 30 12 16, 19 9010
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 5
Installation data
Size Ø5.5
Hole diameter in substrate d
0
[mm] -
Min. hole depth in substrate h
0
[mm] -
Min. installation depth h
nom
[mm] -
Min. substrate thickness h
min
[mm] 3
Min. spacing s
min
[mm] 30
Min. edge distance c
min
[mm] 10
Wrench size Sw [mm] 8
Screw diameter d [mm] 5.5
Basic performance data
Performance data for single screw without influence of edge distance and spacing
Size
TENSION LOAD SHEAR LOAD
Ø5.5 (T16) Ø5.5
MEAN ULTIMATE LOAD
Substrate thickness 4,00mm [kN] 3.21 1.69
CHARACTERISTIC LOAD
Substrate thickness 4,00mm [kN] 2.64 1.35
DESIGN LOAD
Substrate thickness 4,00mm [kN] 1.98 1.02
RECOMMENDED LOAD
Substrate thickness 4,00mm [kN] 1.42 0.73
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 6
Design performance data
DESIGN PERFORMANCE DATA Ø5.5
TENSION LOAD
Size Ø5.5
Substrate thickness h
min
[mm] 4.00
Characteristic load N
Rk
[kN] 5.70
Design resistance γ
Ms
 = 1.33 N
Rd
[kN] 4.29
TENSION LOAD TO PULL SCREW WITH WASHER 16 THROUGH FIXTURE
Size Ø5.5
Sheet metal thickness t
N
[mm] 0.50 0.63 0.75 1.00 0.40
Characteristic resistance N
o,Rk
[kN] 2.64 3.56 4.27 4.75 1.62
Design resistance γ
Ms
 = 1.33 N
oRd
[kN] 1.98 2.68 3.21 3.57 1.22
SHEAR LOAD
Size Ø5.5
Sheet metal thickness t
N
[mm] 0.50 0.63 0.75 1.00 1.25
SUBSTRATE THICKNESS 4.00 mm
Characteristic resistance V
Rk
[kN] 1.23 1.28 1.35 1.59 2.65
Design resistance γ
Mc
 = 1.33 V
Rd
[kN] 0.92 0.96 1.02 1.20 1.99
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
ON-550321) 16, 19 100 1600 38400 0.66 10.6 283.4 5906675330129
ON-550381) 16, 19 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675330228
ON-550501) 16, 19 100 1600 38400 0.70 11.2 298.8 5906675516264
ON-55032T1) 16, 19 100 1600 38400 0.70 11.2 299.3 5906675330143
ON-55038T1) 16, 19 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675330242
ON-55050T1) 16, 19 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675056876
ON-55032T191) 16, 19 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675319568
ON-55038T191) 16, 19 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675414539
ON-55032T30111) 16, 19 3011 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503230118
ON-55032T50101) 16, 19 5011 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503250109
ON-55032T60201) 16, 19 6020 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503260207
ON-55032T70351) 16, 19 7035 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503270350
ON-55032T80171) 16, 19 8017 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503280175
ON-55032T90021) 16, 19 9002 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503290020
ON-55032T90051) 16, 19 9005 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503290051
ON-55032T90061) 16, 19 9006 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503290068
ON-55032T90101) 16, 19 9010 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503290105
ON-55038T50101) 16, 19 5010 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503850101
ON-55038T70241) 16, 19 7024 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503870246
ON-55038T80171) 16, 19 8017 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503880177
ON-55038T90021) 16, 19 9002 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503890022
ON-55038T90061) 16, 19 9006 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503890060
ON-55038T90101) 16, 19 9010 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503890107
ON-55032T0151) 16, 19 15 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675152639
ON-55032T10021) 16, 19 1002 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503210028
ON-55032T10031) 16, 19 1003 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 5906675005560
ON-55032T10041) 16, 19 1004 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503210042
ON-55032T10131) 16, 19 1013 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503210134
ON-55032T10141) 16, 19 1014 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675038254
ON-55032T10151) 16, 19 1015 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503210158
ON-55032T10161) 16, 19 1016 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503210165
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 7
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
ON-55032T10171) 16, 19 1017 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503210172
ON-55032T10181) 16, 19 1018 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503210189
ON-55032T10211) 16, 19 1021 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503210219
ON-55032T10241) 16, 19 1024 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503210240
ON-55032T1990021) 16, 19 9002 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675439365
ON-55032T30001) 16, 19 3000 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503230002
ON-55032T30031) 16, 19 3003 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675018119
ON-55032T30051) 16, 19 3005 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503230057
ON-55032T30091) 16, 19 3009 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503230095
ON-55032T30121) 16, 19 3012 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503230125
ON-55032T30131) 16, 19 3013 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503230132
ON-55032T30161) 16, 19 3016 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503230163
ON-55032T50021) 16, 19 5002 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503250024
ON-55032T50051) 16, 19 5005 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503250055
ON-55032T50081) 16, 19 5008 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503250086
ON-55032T50091) 16, 19 5009 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503250093
ON-55032T50121) 16, 19 5012 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675062433
ON-55032T50151) 16, 19 5015 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503250154
ON-55032T50211) 16, 19 8017 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503250215
ON-55032T60021) 16, 19 6002 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503260023
ON-55032T60031) 16, 19 6003 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503260030
ON-55032T60051) 16, 19 6005 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503260054
ON-55032T60061) 16, 19 6006 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503260061
ON-55032T60091) 16, 19 6009 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503260092
ON-55032T60111) 16, 19 6011 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503260115
ON-55032T60181) 16, 19 6018 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503260184
ON-55032T60211) 16, 19 6021 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503260214
ON-55032T60251) 16, 19 6025 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503260252
ON-55032T60291) 16, 19 6029 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503260290
ON-55032T70001) 16, 19 7000 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503270008
ON-55032T70011) 16, 19 7001 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675013435
ON-55032T70041) 16, 19 7004 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503270046
ON-55032T70051) 16, 19 7005 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.8 290.3 5906675171272
ON-55032T70061) 16, 19 7006 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503270060
ON-55032T70111) 16, 19 7011 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503270114
ON-55032T70161) 16, 19 7016 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503270169
ON-55032T70221) 16, 19 7022 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675007601
ON-55032T70241) 16, 19 7024 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503270244
ON-55032T70371) 16, 19 7037 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675265124
ON-55032T70431) 16, 19 7043 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675378961
ON-55032T70441) 16, 19 7044 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.8 290.3 5906675232294
ON-55032T70461) 16, 19 7046 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675376318
ON-55032T70471) 16, 19 7047 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503270473
ON-55032T80041) 16, 19 8004 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503280045
ON-55032T80121) 16, 19 8012 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675003665
ON-55032T80141) 16, 19 8014 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503280144
ON-55032T80161) 16, 19 8016 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 2045503280168
ON-55032T80191) 16, 19 8019 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503280199
ON-55032T80231) 16, 19 8023 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675436128
ON-55032T90031) 16, 19 9003 100 1600 38400 0.68 10.9 292.3 2045503290037
ON-55032T90071) 16, 19 9007 100 1600 38400 0.76 12.2 321.8 5906675375816
ON-55032TRR7631) 16, 19 100 1600 38400 0.78 12.5 329.8 5906675152653
ON-55038A90111) 16, 19 9011 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675395241
ON-55038T10011) 16, 19 1001 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503810013
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 8
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
ON-55038T10021) 16, 19 1002 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503810020
ON-55038T10151) 16, 19 1015 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503810150
ON-55038T10171) 16, 19 1017 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675136936
ON-55038T10211) 16, 19 1021 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503810211
ON-55038T20121) 16, 19 2012 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503820128
ON-55038T30001) 16, 19 3000 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675375151
ON-55038T30051) 16, 19 3005 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675422152
ON-55038T30091) 16, 19 3009 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503830097
ON-55038T30111) 16, 19 3011 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503830110
ON-55038T30161) 16, 19 3016 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503830165
ON-55038T50021) 16, 19 5002 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675375168
ON-55038T50051) 16, 19 5005 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503850057
ON-55038T50081) 16, 19 5008 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675000121
ON-55038T50121) 16, 19 5012 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503850125
ON-55038T50211) 16, 19 5021 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675152714
ON-55038T60021) 16, 19 6002 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503860025
ON-55038T60031) 16, 19 6003 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503860032
ON-55038T60051) 16, 19 6005 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503860056
ON-55038T60111) 16, 19 6011 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503860117
ON-55038T60201) 16, 19 6020 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675432878
ON-55038T60211) 16, 19 6021 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503860216
ON-55038T60251) 16, 19 6025 100 1600 38400 0.86 13.8 360.7 5906675152738
ON-55038T60291) 16, 19 6029 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503860292
ON-55038T70001) 16, 19 7000 100 1600 38400 0.86 13.8 360.7 5906675152752
ON-55038T70041) 16, 19 7004 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503870048
ON-55038T70111) 16, 19 7011 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503870116
ON-55038T70151) 16, 19 7015 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675375175
ON-55038T70161) 16, 19 7016 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503870161
ON-55038T70221) 16, 19 7022 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675375182
ON-55038T70351) 16, 19 7035 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503870352
ON-55038T70371) 16, 19 7037 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503870376
ON-55038T70471) 16, 19 7047 100 1600 38400 0.86 13.8 360.7 5906675213200
ON-55038T80041) 16, 19 8004 100 1600 38400 0.96 15.4 400.2 5906675229782
ON-55038T80121) 16, 19 8012 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675375199
ON-55038T80141) 16, 19 8014 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503880146
ON-55038T80161) 16, 19 8016 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503880160
ON-55038T80191) 16, 19 8019 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503880191
ON-55038T80231) 16, 19 8023 100 1600 38400 0.86 13.8 360.7 5906675152769
ON-55038T90051) 16, 19 9005 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503890053
ON-55038T90071) 16, 19 9007 100 1600 38400 0.86 13.8 360.7 5906675222417
ON-55038T90181) 16, 19 9018 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 2045503890183
ON-55050T10151) 16, 19 1015 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675376080
ON-55050T50021) 16, 19 5002 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675152790
ON-55050T50081) 16, 19 5008 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675000169
ON-55050T50101) 16, 19 5010 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675511689
ON-55050T60111) 16, 19 6011 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675152806
ON-55050T70121) 16, 19 7012 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675393827
ON-55050T70151) 16, 19 7015 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675152813
ON-55050T70161) 16, 19 7016 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675460635
ON-55050T70221) 16, 19 7022 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675152820
ON-55050T70241) 16, 19 7024 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675460642
ON-55050T70351) 16, 19 7035 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675487977
ON-55050T80041) 16, 19 8004 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675425832
ON-55050T80121) 16, 19 8012 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675152837
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 9
Product commercial data
Product Code
Washer size
[mm]
RAL Colour
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
ON-55050T80171) 16, 19 8017 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675460666
ON-55050T90021) 16, 19 9002 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675000183
ON-55050T90051) 16, 19 9005 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675460659
ON-55050T90061) 16, 19 9006 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675000657
ON-55050T90101) 16, 19 9010 100 1600 38400 0.94 15.0 391.0 5906675152844
1) ETA-13/0203